Northvale with a twist (Isaac B) (copy) (32.8 mi/ 1178 ft) Route #31661963
Go At On For | Go At | On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 R | 27.2 | Woodland St 0.8
L | 0.0 | sidewalk and left again onto | 1.3 L | 28.0 | Lyncrest Rd 0.4
bridge ramp R | 28.4 | Summit St 0.7
R | 1.3 | Hudson Terrace 2.0 L | 29.1 | E Palisade Ave 0.4
L | 3.3 | E Palisade Ave 0.4 R | 29.5 | Hudson Terrace 2.0
R | 3.7 | Summit St 0.7 L | 31.5 | GWB bike path 1.3
L | 44 | LyncrestRd 0.4 R | 32.8 | Cabrini Blvd
R | 48 | N Woodland St 1.0 32.8 | End of route
R | 58 | KentRd 0.2
L | 6.0 | E Clinton Ave 1.0
R | 7.0 | Depeyster Ave 0.4
L | 7.5 | Highwood Ave 0.1
R | 76 | Park St 0.2
L |78 Hudson Ave 0.4
R | 82 | County Rd 1.2
S | 94 | Straight onto Anderson Ave | 0.5
(County Rd. turns left)
L | 9.9 | Hardenburgh Ave 2.0
R | 11.9 | Schraalenburgh Rd 1.9
BL | 13.8 | TRO Schraalenburgh Rd 0.2
R | 14.1 | Tappan Rd = Main St. 2.8
R | 16.9 | Oak Tree Rd 1.1
R | 18.0 | NY-340 E 0.4
S | 18.4 | Piermont Rd 4.1
R | 22.5 | Hardenburgh Ave 0.1
QR | 22.6 | Wakelee Dr 0.0
PIT | 22.6 | Pit Stop 0.0
QL | 22.6 | TRO Wakelee Dr 0.0
QL | 22.7 | TRO Wakelee Dr 0.0
QL | 22.7 | Hardenburgh Ave 0.1
R | 22.9 | County Rd 0.2
BR | 23.1 | Piermont Rd. (County Rd. turns | 1.3
left)
L | 24.4 | Hudson Ave 0.3
R | 24.7 | Magnolia Ave 0.6
L | 25.3 | Hillside Ave 0.1
QR | 25.4 | Serpentine Rd 0.4
L | 25.8 | Westervelt Ave 0.1
R | 25.9 | Engle St 0.1
L | 26.0 | Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R | 26.5 | Leroy St 0.1
QL | 26.5 | Churchill; bear right up hill 0.7
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